Lockarp

.Saturday

Red 0915-0930
Qualifying started at 9:15:40

Lockarp 1.250 km

9/13/2014 09:15
N L

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(77) Jakob Mgrk (10) Tino Hole
1 9:27:31.282 1 9:17:19.676
2 1:05.526 +1.662 9:28:36.808 2 1:15.949 +7.471 9:18:35.625
3 1:03.864 9:29:40.672 3 1:12.265 +3.787 9:19:47.890
4 1:10.608 +2.130 9:20:58.498
(92) mads christiansen 5 1:09.904 +1.426 9:22:08.402
1 9:20:29.172 6 1:10.168 +1.690 9:23:18.570
2 1:07.947 +3.549 9:21:37.119 7 1:10.667 +2.189 9:24:29.237
3 1:06.728 +2.330 9:22:43.847 8 3:55.632 +2:47.154 9:28:24.869
4 1:05.845 +1.447 9:23:49.692 9 1:08.478 9:29:33.347
5 1:05.756 +1.358 9:24:55.448
6 1:05.109 +0.711 9:26:00.557 (0) Simon Vihelmsen #64
7 1:04.852 +0.454 9:27:05.409 1 9:22:11.579
8 1:04.947 +0.549 9:28:10.356 2 1:11.644 +2.704 9:23:23.223
9 1:04.398 9:29:14.754 3 1:08.940 9:24:32.163
(72) Linus Lundin (62) Jonas D Bertelsen
1 9:17:01.226 1 9:24:03.478
2 1:08.094 +3.468 9:18:09.320 2 1:11.779 +2.560 9:25:15.257
3 1:06.590 +1.964 9:19:15.910 3 1:10.846 +1.627 9:26:26.103
4 1:05.816 +1.190 9:20:21.726 4 1:09.876 +0.657 9:27:35.979
5 1:07.451 +2.825 9:21:29.177 5 1:09.381 +0.162 9:28:45.360
6 1:06.094 +1.468 9:22:35.271 6 1:09.219 9:29:54.579
7 1:05.457 +0.831 9:23:40.728
8 1:04.626 9:24:45.354 (205) Anders Salling
9 1:05.974 +1.348 9:25:51.328 1 9:21:31.614
10 1:04.725 +0.099 9:26:56.053 2 1:45.245 +36.018 9:23:16.859
11 1:04.756 +0.130 9:28:00.809 3 1:11.909 +2.682 9:24:28.768
12 1:04.991 +0.365 9:29:05.800 4 4:24.397 +3:15.170 9:28:53.165
5 1:09.227 9:30:02.392
(43) Simon Jespersen
1 9:17:32.155 (44) Kasper Kristiansen
2 3:15.853 +2:10.544 9:20:48.008 1 9:23:31.779
3 1:05.693 +0.384 9:21:53.701 2 1:13.266 +2.798 9:24:45.045
4 1:05.738 +0429 9:22:59.439 3 1:12.728 +2.260 9:25:57.773
5 1:05.309 9:24:04.748 4 1:13.029 +2.561 9:27:10.802
6 4:17.710 +3:12.401 9:28:22.458 5 1:10.468 9:28:21.270
7 1:06.107 +0.798 9:29:28.565
(0) Marcus Alden #21
(94) mark christiansen 1 9:21:28.420
1 9:18:04.190 2 1:19.487 +4.526 9:22:47.907
2 1:09.661 +4.247 9:19:13.851 3 1:16.936 +1.975 9:24:04.843
3 1:07.582 +2.168 9:20:21.433 4 1:15.221 +0.260 9:25:20.064
4 1:07.348 +1.934 9:21:28.781 5 1:16.208 +1.247 9:26:36.272
5 1:06.128 +0.714 9:22:34.909 6 1:14.961 9:27:51.233
6 1:06.774 +1.360 9:23:41.683 7 1:15.006 +0.045 9:29:06.239
7 3:27.858 +2:22.444 9:27:09.541
8 1:05.650 +0.236 9:28:15.191
9 1:05.414 9:29:20.605
(54) Lukas Falck Olsen
1 9:18:28.814
2 1:11.012 +2.772 9:19:39.826
3 1:09.709 +1.469 9:20:49.535
4 1:09.790 +1.550 9:21:59.325
5 1:08.575 +0.335 9:23:07.900
6 1:08.240 9:24:16.140
7 1:08.580 +0.340 9:25:24.720
8 2:58.990 +1:50.750 9:28:23.710
9 1:08.552 +0312 9:29:32.262
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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